
South Eastern HSCT 
Rosie Donnelly Rosemary.donnelly@setrust.hscni.net 
Bernadette McNabb  Bernadette.McNabb@setrust.hscni.net 
Roy Harper Roy.Harper@setrust.hscni.net 
Paul McMullan Paul.McMullan@setrust.hscni.net 

Fiona O’Neill  Fiona.ONeill@setrust.hscni.net 

Helen Phillips Helen.Phillips@setrust.hscni.net 

Anita Lawther  Anita.Lawther@setrust.hscni.net 

Catherine Rice  Catherine.Rice@setrust.hscni.net 

 
 
Western HSCT 

Barry Keenan Barry.Keenan@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Majella Warnock Majella.warnock@westerntrust.hscni.net 
Eileen Gingell Eileen.gingell@westerntrust.hscni.net 

 
 
Northern HSCT 

Naila Satti Naila.satti@northerntrust.hscni.net 
Anna Strzelecka Anna.strzelecka@northerntrust.hscni.net 
Peter Weiniger  
(Insulin only CBD’s) 

Peter.Weiniger@northerntrust.hscni.net 

Nichola McKinstry Nichola.mckinstry@northerntrust.hscni.net 
Helen Bell Helen.bell@northerntrust.hscni.net 

 
 
Southern HSCT 

Jillian Redpath Jillian.redpath@southerntrust.hscni.net 
 
 
Belfast HSCT 

Anthony Lewis  Anthony.lewis@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
David McCance David.mccance@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
Ailish Nugent Ailish.nugent@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
Una McErlean una.mcerlean@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
Louisa Dunlop Louisa.dunlop@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
Sarah McGinnity  sarah.mcginnity@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

Niamh McGarry Niamh.mcgarry@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
Angela Carrington angela.Carrington@belfasttrust.hscni.net 

 
 
Other 

Martin Adams Service user 
Roberta McCullough Service user 
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